
Subject: South Park Walkability Kick-off Meeting Agenda
From: Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>
Date: 12/15/2015 09:31 AM
To: "McGrew, Dan" <DMcgrew@GriffithCompany.net>, Amber Hawkes
<ahawkes@melendrez.com>, "Canniff, Andrew" <ACanniff@suffolk.com>,
Sonnet Hui <sonnethui@hazensgroup.com>, Mark Wareham
<mwareham@mackurban.com>, "Bob Buente (bbuente@1010dev.org)"
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, Tim Fremaux P.E. <tim.fremaux@lacity.org>, Deborah
Murphy <deborahmurphy@me.com>

Hi Everyone,

We are excited for the Kick-off meeting tomorrow! Please see the attached agenda and let 
us know of any additions you might have.  Thanks!

Josh Kreger

Director of Real Estate & Planning

South Park Business Improvement District

Celebrating 10 Years

1333 South Hope St, Los Angeles, CA 90015

josh@southpark.la <mailto:josh@southpark.la>   |  o. 213 663 1123 | c. 213 344 6749

www.southpark.la <http://www.southpark.la/>   |  fb.com/southparklosangeles  |  
@southparkla

24/7 DISPATCH: 866-560-9346

view commercial vacancies at: www.southpark.la/vacancies <http://www.southpark.la
/vacancies>
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